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Description.

Technical Attributes.

Linge mm (1)

Rows

Wire brush L.290mm

Wire brush

12374

Product data sheet
29.03.2023

Art.No. 77090000
GTIN 4018754048601
Model 12374 STAHLDRAHTBUERSTE

* wood, steel wire dia. 0.35 mm

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Héhe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units
per order units

Country of origin
Region of origin

Customs tariff no.

283

33

48

350

153

93
77090000
1299
1,515
0,182
0,000
4018754048601
10

GERMANY
Bayern

96039099
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Varianten.

Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN
77090000 12374 Wire brush L.290mm 4018754048601
STAHLDRAHTBUERSTE '
GTIN-Code.

47018 601“

7547048
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